AMP Classification Titles

Class Code

9525
9526
9527
9504
9505
9216
9467
9267
9295
9228
9426
9437
9327
9385
9284
9311
9450
9283
9367
9445
9290
9397
9359
9312
9411
9472
9406
9417
9293
9387
9319
9438
9398
9375
9429
9480
9363
9484
9252
9448
9496
9369
9380
9408
9418
9229

Classification Title

Academic Advisor |

Academic Advisor Il

Academic Advisor Il

Academic Paraprofessional

Administrative Paraprofessional

Architect

Assistant Athletic Coach

Assistant Audit Services/Investigations Administrator
Assistant Controller

Assistant Dean

Assistant Dean, Student Affairs

Assistant Director, Academic Programs

Assistant Director, Academic Support Services
Assistant Director, Admissions/Registration
Assistant Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
Assistant Director, Business & Financial/Auxiliary Services
Assistant Director, Career Development Services
Assistant Director, Clinical Programs

Assistant Director, Continuing Education

Assistant Director, Cooperative Education

Assistant Director, Educational/Training Programs
Assistant Director, Environmental Health and Safety
Assistant Director, Facilities Planning

Assistant Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
Assistant Director, Information/Publications Services
Assistant Director, Intercollegiate Athletics

Assistant Director, Learning Resources

Assistant Director, Medical/Health Administration
Assistant Director, Multipurpose Facility

Assistant Director, Physical Plant

Assistant Director, Purchasing

Assistant Director, Research Programs and Services
Assistant Director, Safety and Security

Assistant Director, Student Affairs

Assistant Director, Student Financial Aid

Assistant Director, Telecommunications

Assistant Director, Testing and Evaluation

Assistant Director, University Budgets

Assistant Director, University Computer Systems
Assistant Director, University Counseling Center
Assistant Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
Assistant Director, University Housing

Assistant Director, University Planning and Analysis
Assistant Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
Assistant Director, University Research

Assistant Provost



9414
9206
9207
9276
9271
9378
9273
9210
9270
9301
9298
9403
9425
9487
9489
9251
9309
9357
9313
9322
9449
9374
9323
9289
9389
9248
9345
9337
9455
9471
9400
9416
9292
9354
9326
9250
9391
9422
9493
9383
9372
9482
9465
9431
9494
9351
9379
9285
9420
9407

Assistant University Registrar

Assistant Vice Chancellor

Assistant Vice Chancellor and Director

Assistant Vice President, Academic Affairs

Assistant Vice President, Administrative Affairs

Assistant Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
Assistant Vice President, Health Affairs

Assistant Vice President, Human Resources

Assistant Vice President, Student Affairs

Assistant Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
Associate Controller

Associate Dean

Associate Dean, Student Affairs

Associate Director for Clinical Services, Student Health Services
Associate Director for Nursing Services, Student Health Services
Associate Director, Academic Programs

Associate Director, Academic Support Services

Associate Director, Admissions/Registration

Associate Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs

Associate Director, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
Associate Director, Career Development Services
Associate Director, Continuing Education

Associate Director, Cooperative Education

Associate Director, Educational/Training Programs
Associate Director, Environmental Health and Safety
Associate Director, Equal Opportunity Programs

Associate Director, Facilities Planning

Associate Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
Associate Director, Information/Publications Services
Associate Director, Intercollegiate Athletics

Associate Director, Learning Resources

Associate Director, Medical/Health Administration
Associate Director, Multipurpose Facility

Associate Director, Physical Plant

Associate Director, Purchasing

Associate Director, Research Programs/Services
Associate Director, Safety and Security

Associate Director, Student Affairs

Associate Director, Student Financial Aid

Associate Director, Telecommunications

Associate Director, Testing and Evaluation

Associate Director, University Budgets

Associate Director, University Computer Systems
Associate Director, University Counseling Center
Associate Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
Associate Director, University Housing

Associate Director, University Planning and Analysis
Associate Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
Associate Director, University Research

Associate Executive Director



9306
9468
9404
9324
9240
9209
9318
9377
9272
9244
9269
9296
9483
9208
9540
9541
9542
9459
9226
9200
9439
9506
9442
9297
9503
9241
9396
9218
9225
9232
9314
9410
9258
9236
9451
9277
9335
9475
9453
9370
9394
9243
9291
9238
9213
9346
9520
9361
9215
9315

Associate General Counsel

Associate Head Athletic Coach

Associate Provost

Associate University Registrar

Associate Vice Chancellor

Associate Vice Chancellor and Director

Associate Vice President, Administrative Affairs

Associate Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
Associate Vice President, Health Affairs

Associate Vice President, Human Resources

Associate Vice President, Student Affairs

Associate Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
Athletic Trainer

Audit Services/Investigations Administrator

Business Analyst | (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
Business Analyst Il (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
Business Analyst Ill (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
Business Manager

Business Systems Analyst

Chancellor

Compliance Officer, Human Resources

Computing Paraprofessional

Consultant, Academic Programs

Controller

Coordinator

Coordinator, Academic Programs

Coordinator, Academic Support Services

Coordinator, Accounting

Coordinator, Administrative Services

Coordinator, Admissions/Registration

Coordinator, Advancement/Alumni Affairs

Coordinator, Broadcasting

Coordinator, Budgeting

Coordinator, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
Coordinator, Career Development Services

Coordinator, Clinical Programs

Coordinator, Computer Applications

Coordinator, Computer Systems Control

Coordinator, Construction Projects

Coordinator, Continuing Education

Coordinator, Cooperative Education

Coordinator, Educational Media/Communication
Coordinator, Educational/Training Programs

Coordinator, Environmental Health and Safety

Coordinator, Equal Opportunity Programs

Coordinator, Facilities Planning

Coordinator, Financial Affairs

Coordinator, High School and/or Community College Relations
Coordinator, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
Coordinator, Human Services



9388 Coordinator, Information/Publications Services

9476 Coordinator, Intercollegiate Athletics

9486 Coordinator, Physical Plant

9402 Coordinator, Public Functions

9488 Coordinator, Purchasing

9419 Coordinator, Research Information

9444 Coordinator, Research Programs/Services

9446 Coordinator, Research Programs/Services Il (Division of Research Use Only)
9447 Coordinator, Research Programs/Services Ill (Division of Research Use Only)
9364 Coordinator, Safety & Security

9497 Coordinator, Space Utilization and Analysis
9473 Coordinator, Sports Information

9339 Coordinator, Statistical Research

9427 Coordinator, Student Affairs

9282 Coordinator, Student Financial Aid

9481 Coordinator, Telecommunications

9352 Coordinator, University Housing

9307 Coordinator, University Relations/Public Affairs
9294 Coordinator, Utilities/Energy Management

9424 Dean, Student Affairs

9490 Dentist

9333 Director

9246 Director, Academic Programs

9308 Director, Academic Support Services

9358 Director, Admissions/Registration

9310 Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs

9321 Director, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
9300 Director, Career Development Services

9368 Director, Continuing Education

9376 Director, Cooperative Education

9287 Director, Educational/Training Programs

9341 Director, Environmental Health and Safety

9344 Director, Facilities Planning

9204 Director, Governmental Relations

9360 Director, High School and/or Community College Relations
9336 Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
9454 Director, Information/Publications Services

9338 Director, Institutional Research

9399 Director, Instructional Services

9470 Director, Intercollegiate Athletics

9405 Director, Learning Resources

9415 Director, Medical/Health Administration

9286 Director, Multipurpose Facility

9278 Director, Nursing Services

9299 Director, Operations Analysis

9353 Director, Physical Plant

9325 Director, Purchasing

9329 Director, Research Programs/Services

9340 Director, Safety and Security

9348 Director, Space Utilization and Analysis



9479
9421
9248
9440
9423
9343
9371
9317
9491
9303
9332
9432
9477
9350
9265
9305
9217
9500
9201
9256
9515
9274
9469
9466
9205
9395
8525
8522
9507
9508
9279
9280
9462
9464
9530
9535
9536
9537
9281
9460
9434
9551
9552
9553
9206
9237
9384
9510
9323
9240

Director, Sport Information

Director, Student Affairs

Director, Student Financial Aid

Director, Student Health Services

Director, Student Mental Health Services

Director, Telecommunications

Director, Testing and Evaluation

Director, University Administrative Planning

Director, University Assessment

Director, University Budgets

Director, University Computer Systems

Director, University Counseling Center

Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
Director, University Housing

Director, University Planning and Analysis

Director, University Relations/Public Affairs

Executive Assistant

Executive Director

Executive Vice Chancellor

Executive Vice President

Financial Analyst

General Counsel

Head Athletic Coach

Head Athletic Trainer

Inspector General

Internal Auditor/Investigator

Law Enforcement Captain

Law Enforcement Lieutenant

Medical Paraprofessional

Operational Paraprofessional

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Manager

Physician

Physician's Assistant

Procurement Analyst

Programmer Analyst | (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
Programmer Analyst Il (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
Programmer Analyst Il (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
Professional Engineer

Psychiatrist

Psychologist

Research Engineer/Scientist |

Research Engineer/Scientist Il

Research Engineer/Scientist 11l

Senior Assistant Controller

Senior Associate Director, Human Resources

Senior Associate Director, Student Affairs

Senior Associate Director, University Computer Systems
Senior Associate Director, University Counseling Center
Senior Associate Vice President, Administrative Affairs



9436
9478
9495
9508
9355
9202
9257
9262
9263
9260
9245
9259
9264

Senior Financial Manager

Specialist, Computer Systems Control
Specialist, Student Counseling

Technical Paraprofessional

University Registrar

Vice Chancellor

Vice President, Administrative Affairs

Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
Vice President, Finance and Planning

Vice President, Health Affairs

Vice President, Human Resources

Vice President, Student Affairs

Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs



