AMP Classification Titles

Class Code	Classification Title
9525	Academic Advisor I
9526	Academic Advisor II
9527	Academic Advisor III
9504	Academic Paraprofessional
9505	Administrative Paraprofessional
9216	Architect
9467	Assistant Athletic Coach
9267	Assistant Audit Services/Investigations Administrator
9295	Assistant Controller
9228	Assistant Dean
9426	Assistant Dean, Student Affairs
9437	Assistant Director, Academic Programs
9327	Assistant Director, Academic Support Services
9385	Assistant Director, Admissions/Registration
9284	Assistant Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9311	Assistant Director, Business & Financial/Auxiliary Services
9450	Assistant Director, Career Development Services
9283	Assistant Director, Clinical Programs
9367	Assistant Director, Continuing Education
9445	Assistant Director, Cooperative Education
9290	Assistant Director, Educational/Training Programs
9397	Assistant Director, Environmental Health and Safety
9359	Assistant Director, Facilities Planning
9312	Assistant Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
9411	Assistant Director, Information/Publications Services
9472	Assistant Director, Intercollegiate Athletics
9406	Assistant Director, Learning Resources
9417	Assistant Director, Medical/Health Administration
9293	Assistant Director, Multipurpose Facility
9387	Assistant Director, Physical Plant
9319	Assistant Director, Purchasing
9438	Assistant Director, Research Programs and Services
9398	Assistant Director, Safety and Security
9375	Assistant Director, Student Affairs
9429	Assistant Director, Student Financial Aid
9480	Assistant Director, Telecommunications
9363	Assistant Director, Testing and Evaluation
9484	Assistant Director, University Budgets
9252	Assistant Director, University Computer Systems
9448	Assistant Director, University Counseling Center
9496	Assistant Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
9369	Assistant Director, University Housing
9380	Assistant Director, University Planning and Analysis
9408	Assistant Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
9418	Assistant Director, University Research
9229	Assistant Provost

9414	Assistant University Registrar
9206	Assistant Vice Chancellor
9207	Assistant Vice Chancellor and Director
9276	Assistant Vice President, Academic Affairs
9271	Assistant Vice President, Administrative Affairs
9378	Assistant Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9273	Assistant Vice President, Health Affairs
9210	Assistant Vice President, Human Resources
9270	Assistant Vice President, Student Affairs
9301	Assistant Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
9298	Associate Controller
9403	Associate Dean
9425	Associate Dean, Student Affairs
9487	Associate Director for Clinical Services, Student Health Services
9489	Associate Director for Nursing Services, Student Health Services
9251	Associate Director, Academic Programs
9309	Associate Director, Academic Support Services
9357	Associate Director, Admissions/Registration
9313	Associate Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9322	Associate Director, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
9449	Associate Director, Career Development Services
9374	Associate Director, Continuing Education
9323	Associate Director, Cooperative Education
9289	Associate Director, Educational/Training Programs
9389	Associate Director, Environmental Health and Safety
9248	Associate Director, Equal Opportunity Programs
9345	Associate Director, Facilities Planning
9337	Associate Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
9455	Associate Director, Information/Publications Services
9471	Associate Director, Intercollegiate Athletics
9400	Associate Director, Learning Resources
9416	Associate Director, Medical/Health Administration
9292	Associate Director, Multipurpose Facility
9354	Associate Director, Physical Plant
9326	Associate Director, Purchasing
9250	Associate Director, Research Programs/Services
9391	Associate Director, Safety and Security
9422	Associate Director, Student Affairs
9493	Associate Director, Student Financial Aid
9383	Associate Director, Telecommunications
9372	Associate Director, Testing and Evaluation
9482	Associate Director, University Budgets
9465	Associate Director, University Computer Systems
9431	Associate Director, University Counseling Center
9494	Associate Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
9351	Associate Director, University Housing
9379	Associate Director, University Planning and Analysis
9285	Associate Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
9420	Associate Director, University Research
9407	Associate Executive Director

9306	Associate General Counsel
9468	Associate Head Athletic Coach
9404	Associate Provost
9324	Associate University Registrar
9240	Associate Vice Chancellor
9209	Associate Vice Chancellor and Director
9318	Associate Vice President, Administrative Affairs
9377	Associate Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9272	Associate Vice President, Health Affairs
9244	Associate Vice President, Human Resources
9269	Associate Vice President, Student Affairs
9296	Associate Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
9483	Athletic Trainer
9208	Audit Services/Investigations Administrator
9540	Business Analyst I (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
9541	Business Analyst II (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
9542	Business Analyst III (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
9459	Business Manager
9226	Business Systems Analyst
9200	Chancellor
9439	Compliance Officer, Human Resources
9506	Computing Paraprofessional
9442	Consultant, Academic Programs
9297	Controller
9503	Coordinator
9241	Coordinator, Academic Programs
9396	Coordinator, Academic Support Services
9218	Coordinator, Accounting
9225	Coordinator, Administrative Services
9232	Coordinator, Admissions/Registration
9314	Coordinator, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9410	Coordinator, Broadcasting
9258	Coordinator, Budgeting
9236	Coordinator, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
9451	Coordinator, Career Development Services
9277	Coordinator, Clinical Programs
9335	Coordinator, Computer Applications
9475	Coordinator, Computer Systems Control
9453	Coordinator, Construction Projects
9370	Coordinator, Continuing Education
9394	Coordinator, Cooperative Education
9243	Coordinator, Educational Media/Communication
9291	Coordinator, Educational/Training Programs
9238	Coordinator, Environmental Health and Safety
9213	Coordinator, Equal Opportunity Programs
9346	Coordinator, Facilities Planning
9520	Coordinator, Financial Affairs
9361	Coordinator, High School and/or Community College Relations
9215	Coordinator, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
9315	Coordinator, Human Services

9388	Coordinator, Information/Publications Services
9476	Coordinator, Intercollegiate Athletics
9486	Coordinator, Physical Plant
9402	Coordinator, Public Functions
9488	Coordinator, Purchasing
9419	Coordinator, Research Information
9444	Coordinator, Research Programs/Services
9446	Coordinator, Research Programs/Services II (Division of Research Use Only)
9447	Coordinator, Research Programs/Services III (Division of Research Use Only)
9364	Coordinator, Safety & Security
9497	Coordinator, Space Utilization and Analysis
9473	Coordinator, Sports Information
9339	Coordinator, Statistical Research
9427	Coordinator, Student Affairs
9282	Coordinator, Student Financial Aid
9481	Coordinator, Telecommunications
9352	Coordinator, University Housing
9307	Coordinator, University Relations/Public Affairs
9294	Coordinator, Utilities/Energy Management
9424	Dean, Student Affairs
9490	Dentist
9333	Director
9246	Director, Academic Programs
9308	Director, Academic Support Services
9358	Director, Admissions/Registration
9310	Director, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9321	Director, Business and Financial/Auxiliary Services
9300	Director, Career Development Services
9368	Director, Continuing Education
9376	Director, Cooperative Education
9287	Director, Educational/Training Programs
9341	Director, Environmental Health and Safety
9344	Director, Facilities Planning
9204	Director, Governmental Relations
9360	Director, High School and/or Community College Relations
9336	Director, Human Resources/Personnel Relations
9454	Director, Information/Publications Services
9338	Director, Institutional Research
9399	Director, Instructional Services
9470	Director, Intercollegiate Athletics
9405	Director, Learning Resources
9415	Director, Medical/Health Administration
9286	Director, Multipurpose Facility
9278	Director, Nursing Services
9299	Director, Operations Analysis
9353	Director, Physical Plant
9325	Director, Purchasing
9329	Director, Research Programs/Services
9340	Director, Safety and Security
9348	Director, Space Utilization and Analysis
	·

9479	Director, Sport Information
9421	Director, Student Affairs
9248	Director, Student Financial Aid
9440	Director, Student Health Services
9423	Director, Student Mental Health Services
9343	Director, Telecommunications
9371	Director, Testing and Evaluation
9317	Director, University Administrative Planning
9491	Director, University Assessment
9303	Director, University Budgets
9332	Director, University Computer Systems
9432	Director, University Counseling Center
9477	Director, University Equal Opportunity Programs
9350	Director, University Housing
9265	Director, University Planning and Analysis
9305	Director, University Relations/Public Affairs
9217	Executive Assistant
9500	Executive Director
9201	Executive Vice Chancellor
9256	Executive Vice President
9515	Financial Analyst
9274	General Counsel
9469	Head Athletic Coach
9466	Head Athletic Trainer
9205	Inspector General
9395	Internal Auditor/Investigator
8525	Law Enforcement Captain
8522	Law Enforcement Lieutenant
9507	Medical Paraprofessional
9508	Operational Paraprofessional
9279	Pharmacist
9280	Pharmacy Manager
9462	Physician
9464	Physician's Assistant
9530	Procurement Analyst
9535	Programmer Analyst I (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
9536	Programmer Analyst II (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
9537	Programmer Analyst III (Office of Information Technology Use Only)
9281	Professional Engineer
9460	Psychiatrist
9434	Psychologist
9551	Research Engineer/Scientist I
9552	Research Engineer/Scientist II
9553	Research Engineer/Scientist III
9206	Senior Assistant Controller
9237	Senior Associate Director, Human Resources
9384	Senior Associate Director, Student Affairs
9510	Senior Associate Director, University Computer Systems
9323	Senior Associate Director, University Counseling Center
9240	Senior Associate Vice President, Administrative Affairs

9436	Senior Financial Manager
9478	Specialist, Computer Systems Control
9495	Specialist, Student Counseling
9508	Technical Paraprofessional
9355	University Registrar
9202	Vice Chancellor
9257	Vice President, Administrative Affairs
9262	Vice President, Advancement/Alumni Affairs
9263	Vice President, Finance and Planning
9260	Vice President, Health Affairs
9245	Vice President, Human Resources
9259	Vice President, Student Affairs
9264	Vice President, University Relations/Public Affairs
	·